
Anglophone School District West 

District Education Council – Meeting Schedule – 2025-26 School Year 
(June 2025) 

Day Date Time Location Type Details 
Saturday September 13, 2025 10:00 am 

– 4:00 pm 
District Office Strategic 

Working 
Strategic working  session 

Thursday September 25, 2025 6:30 pm District Office Public ER2.0; EL0; EL1; Capital 
Improvements ; District 
Presentation 1 

Thursday October 9, 2025 6:00 pm District Office Working  

Thursday October 23, 2025 6:30 pm District Office Public EL4 (1of4); EL8; Wolastoqey 
Education 1 

Thursday November 6, 2025 6:00 pm District Office Working GP1; GP2; GP3; GP4; GP6 

Thursday November 20, 2025 6:30 pm District Office Public ER 2.1;  District Presentation 2 

Thursday December 11, 2025 6:30 pm District Office Public ER11; Wolastoqey Education 2 
GP7; GP10; GP3; GP11; GP12 in 
private 

Thursday January 8, 2026 6:00 pm District Office Working  

Thursday January 22, 2026 6:30 pm District Office Public EL4 (2of4); EL4 (1of2); EL6; District 
Presentation 3  

Thursday February 5, 2026 6:00 pm District Office Working  

Thursday February 19, 2026 6:30 pm District Office Public ER2.3;  
District Presentation 4  

Thursday March 19, 2026 6:30 pm District Office Public EL2; EL4 (3of4); Wolastoqey 
Education 3; District Presentation 4 
CSR1.0; 1.1;1.2;1.3 in private 

Thursday April 9, 2026 6:00 pm District Office Working  

Thursday April 23, 2026 6:30 pm District Office Public EL5; Wolastoqey Education 4   

Thursday May 7, 2026 6:00 pm District Office Working Capital Projects (DEC Elections) 

Thursday May 21, 2026 6:30 pm District Office Public ER2.2; ER4; Capital Projects; 
Council Student Leaders Report 

Thursday June 4, 2026 6:00 pm District Office Working CSR1.4 – Supt Evaluation  

Thursday June 18, 2026 6:30 pm District Office Public EL4 (4of4); EL4 (2of2) 

      

 

Executive Limitations 
EL0 – Global Executive limitations 
EL1 - Emergency Superintendent Succession 
EL2 – Staff Treatment 
EL4 – Budgeting/Forecasting (4) & DEC Finance & Budget (2) 
EL5 – Asset Protection 
EL6 – Effective Use of Schools 
EL8 – Communications to Council  

Council - Staff Relations 
CSR 1.0 – Authority of the Superintendent 
CSR 1.1 – Unity of Control 
CSR 1.2 – Delegation to the Superintendent 
CSR 1.3 – Monitoring District Performance 
CSR 1.4 – Annual Summative Evaluation of the Superintendent 

Ends Results 
ER2.0 – Mission, Vision & Core Values 
ER2.1 – Academic Excellence 
ER2.2 – School Culture 
ER2.3 – Healthy Living 
ER4 – Sexual Orientation and Gender Identities 
ER5 – Positive Learning & Working Environment 
ER11 – Wabanaki Education 

Governance Process 
GP1 – Governance Style 
GP2 – Role of Council 
GP3 – Role of Council Chair 
GP4 – Role of Council Members 

GP6 – Agenda 
GP7 – Committees 
GP10 – District Hiring Process 
GP11 – Travel Policy 
GP12 – Code of Conduct 

 


